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2020 NE CRIM 12&U Specialty - 11/14/2020 to 11/15/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1114CRIMA

Results
 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R1 26.91

CRI-A-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W2 27.03

CRI-A-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A3 27.81

CRI-B-NE 12Kam, Brady4 28.01

CRI-A-NE 11Wang, Matthew A5 28.09

CRI-B-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J6 28.33

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R7 28.46

CRI-A-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J8 28.56

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa9 28.84

KING-NE 11Szafran, Anna K10 28.95

GS-NE 12Martinez, Laura11 29.36

KING-NE 12St. Gelais, Molly A12 29.41

CRI-B-NE 12Levari, Maayan M13 29.44

CRI-A-NE 12Pho, Mai S14 29.56

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A*15 29.89

GS-NE 12Yang, Mia M*15 29.89

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M17 30.33

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V18 30.45

KING-NE 11Berte, Olivia A19 30.46

CRI-A-NE 12Trubskyy, Alosha M20 30.82

CRI-B-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon21 31.20

CRI-A-NE 12Janian, Matthew G22 31.34

KING-NE  9Abbott, Brooke F23 31.38

CRI-A-NE 11Ye, Sherry S24 31.48

CRI-A-NE 12Luo, Lawrence25 31.49

UN-NE 10Dube, Charlie T26 31.56

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M27 31.68

CRI-A-NE 12Chiesa, Henry R28 31.84

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R29 32.02

CRI-A-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J*30 32.04

CRI-A-NE 12Gao, Claire R*30 32.04

CRI-B-NE  9Huang, Steven X32 32.21

CRI-B-NE 11Berton, Lyla M33 32.42

CRI-B-NE 12Datta, Nalini S34 32.43

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W35 32.68

CRI-A-NE 11Wildt, Noah E36 32.70

CRI-A-NE 10Kawai, Owen D37 32.73

CRI-A-NE 10Molina, Francesca M38 32.76

KING-NE 11Rappaport, Mae T39 33.20

CRI-B-NE 12Flynn, Neve J40 33.46

WTST-NE 11Harrington, Ryan E41 33.49

CRI-B-NE 12Sun, Arianna C42 33.60

CRI-A-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J43 33.62

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E44 33.64

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G45 33.71

KING-NE 11Gleeson, Maeve L46 33.84

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S47 33.91

KING-NE 12Gandt, Amelia C48 34.02

CRI-B-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J49 34.31

CRI-S-NE 11Gava, Isabelle E50 34.41

WTST-NE 12Whitelock, Alexis S51 34.45

CRI-S-NE 11Cwiakala, Aberlin G52 34.55

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E53 34.65

KING-NE 12Murray, Kasey L54 35.04

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L55 35.08

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y56 35.18

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E57 35.55

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K58 35.92

CRI-S-NE 11Fecteau, Matthew J59 36.04

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H60 36.08

KING-NE  9Morse, Benjamin R61 36.14

CRI-S-NE 12Hutchinson, Jack L62 36.30

CRI-A-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A63 36.79

CRI-A-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z64 36.87

WTST-NE 12Rbeiz, Max A65 36.93

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P66 36.97

CRI-B-NE  9Amenhauser, Will R67 37.04

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P*68 37.23

CRI-S-NE 11Travers, Bridget L*68 37.23

CRI-A-NE 11Singh, Ria70 37.46

CRI-B-NE 10Nathanson, Sophie R71 37.57

CRI-B-NE 10Granot, Danielle72 37.79

CRI-S-NE 11Xu, Eric73 37.80

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M74 37.89

CRI-S-NE  9McGrath, Grace H75 38.01

CRI-B-NE  9Flynn, Noel C76 38.19

CRI-A-NE 11Danehy, Annika K77 38.21

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M78 38.23

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L79 38.63

CRI-B-NE 11Gustin, Leyla E80 38.77

CRI-A-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R81 38.80

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M82 38.98

CRI-B-NE 10Ansari, Sisi83 39.44

CRI-A-NE  9Hukkanen, Kai J84 39.49

GS-NE 10Christie, Olivia M85 39.55

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J86 39.63

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L87 39.74

KING-NE 10Hamill, Millie J88 39.90

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J89 39.92

CRI-S-NE 10Penterson, Matthew J90 39.93

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Luka91 39.96

CRI-B-NE 10Alves, Tiago C92 40.29

CRI-A-NE  8Esposito, James T93 40.47

CRI-S-NE 10Ferreira, Elyse J94 40.79

KING-NE  9Barnett, Kiera A95 41.03

CRI-A-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L96 41.23

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D97 41.65

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B98 42.13

CRI-S-NE  9Tessier, Iris M99 42.26

CRI-A-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J100 42.87

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C101 43.06

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A102 43.45

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Andrey103 43.84

CRI-S-NE  9Larrabee, Vivie G104 44.23

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C105 44.45

CRI-B-NE  9Hyndman, Matthew E106 45.17

CRI-S-NE  9Thomas, Maddy M107 46.11

CRI-S-NE  7Mantia, Brooke L108 46.24

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas109 46.31

CRI-S-NE  9Musilli, Gianna R110 47.74

CRI-S-NE 10Getman, Claire E111 48.30

CRI-A-NE  8Cheng, Jacob112 48.44

CRI-S-NE 10Soden, Olivia J113 48.49

CRI-S-NE 12Sheehan, Liam H114 48.50

KING-NE  8Westerman, Bryn A115 50.21

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A116 50.28

CRI-A-NE  8Antonov, Daniel V117 50.32

KING-NE 10Cristofaro, Kyle H118 50.60

CRI-S-NE  8Bissonnette, Haley E119 50.75

CRI-B-NE 10Sheena, Aaron D120 50.76

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L121 51.45

CRI-S-NE  9Mailloux, Gabby E122 52.74

CRI-B-NE  8Bendett, Max A123 54.57

CRI-S-NE  9MacDonald, Louisa E124 54.91

GS-NE 10Roummah, Yaqoot125 55.64

CRI-B-NE  7Alves, Martim C126 56.93

CRI-S-NE  9Baldwin, Anthony R127 57.51

CRI-B-NE  7Bazant, Ian M128 1:00.56

CRI-B-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M129 1:03.18

CRI-S-NE 11Smutok, Annabel M130 1:03.61

CRI-B-NE  7Gustin, Ben W131 1:06.13

KING-NE  9Snyder, Charlotte L132 1:06.60

CRI-B-NE  7Stambaugh, Will A133 1:07.97

CRI-S-NE  7Cormier, Sophie M134 1:25.23

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R1 57.69

27.67 30.02

KING-NE 12Westerman, Tommy H2 57.84

28.01 29.83

CRI-A-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R3 59.30

28.69 30.61

CRI-A-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A4 1:00.20

28.74 31.46

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R5 1:01.42

29.41 32.01

KING-NE 12Morse, Samuel J6 1:01.47

29.08 32.39

CRI-B-NE 12Zhang, Charlie7 1:01.63

30.01 31.62

CRI-A-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J8 1:02.00

29.66 32.34

CRI-B-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J9 1:03.21

29.78 33.43

CRI-B-NE 12Kam, Brady10 1:03.26

29.36 33.90

CRI-A-NE 12Pho, Mai S11 1:04.01

30.84 33.17

GS-NE 12Martinez, Laura*12 1:04.63

30.52 34.11

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa*12 1:04.63

29.83 34.80

KING-NE 11Szafran, Anna K14 1:04.99

30.42 34.57

GS-NE 12Yang, Mia M15 1:05.80

31.17 34.63
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2020 NE CRIM 12&U Specialty - 11/14/2020 to 11/15/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1114CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free)

KING-NE 12St. Gelais, Molly A16 1:05.85

31.52 34.33

KING-NE 12Brown, Meredith K17 1:06.29

31.46 34.83

KING-NE 12Kanya, Ryan T18 1:07.08

32.80 34.28

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R19 1:07.72

32.70 35.02

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M20 1:08.22

31.07 37.15

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A21 1:09.99

33.27 36.72

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V22 1:10.91

34.17 36.74

CRI-A-NE 12Janian, Matthew G23 1:10.96

32.60 38.36

CRI-A-NE 12Chiesa, Henry R24 1:11.00

32.72 38.28

UN-NE 10Dube, Charlie T25 1:11.12

33.74 37.38

CRI-A-NE 10Molina, Francesca M26 1:11.23

35.37 35.86

CRI-A-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J27 1:12.03

33.58 38.45

CRI-B-NE 12Schneider, Jillian A28 1:12.31

33.86 38.45

CRI-A-NE 12Gao, Claire R29 1:12.58

33.76 38.82

KING-NE  9Brown, Michael R30 1:12.66

35.48 37.18

KING-NE 11Gleeson, Maeve L31 1:12.75

36.17 36.58

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M32 1:12.79

34.56 38.23

CRI-A-NE 10Kawai, Owen D33 1:12.90

35.28 37.62

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W34 1:12.93

34.73 38.20

KING-NE  9Abbott, Brooke F35 1:13.13

36.02 37.11

CRI-B-NE  9Huang, Steven X36 1:13.45

35.16 38.29

CRI-A-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide37 1:13.53

35.20 38.33

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G38 1:13.60

35.37 38.23

CRI-B-NE 12Flynn, Neve J39 1:13.75

34.70 39.05

CRI-A-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J40 1:14.21

35.58 38.63

CRI-A-NE 11Wildt, Noah E41 1:15.28

34.43 40.85

WTST-NE 11Berube, Coco E42 1:15.49

36.12 39.37

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E43 1:15.66

35.96 39.70

CRI-B-NE 10Sanchez, Nico S44 1:16.34

36.15 40.19

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E45 1:16.43

35.05 41.38

CRI-B-NE 12Mitchell, Aodhan A46 1:16.48

37.32 39.16

CRI-A-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E47 1:16.71

36.45 40.26

CRI-A-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P48 1:16.72

36.53 40.19

WTST-NE 11Harrington, Ryan E49 1:17.24

35.92 41.32

KING-NE 11Rappaport, Mae T50 1:17.91

37.56 40.35

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S51 1:18.30

37.67 40.63

CRI-B-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J52 1:18.51

35.79 42.72

KING-NE 12Gandt, Amelia C53 1:18.61

35.56 43.05

KING-NE 12Caswell, Amelia L54 1:18.71

37.73 40.98

CRI-S-NE 11Hauser, Liam R55 1:19.08

35.86 43.22

CRI-S-NE 11Cwiakala, Aberlin G56 1:19.18

37.89 41.29

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M57 1:20.17

37.94 42.23

KING-NE  9Morse, Benjamin R58 1:20.23

38.36 41.87

CRI-S-NE 12Hutchinson, Jack L59 1:20.29

37.81 42.48

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E60 1:20.38

39.01 41.37

CRI-S-NE  9McGrath, Grace H61 1:22.44

38.20 44.24

CRI-B-NE 10Nathanson, Sophie R62 1:22.54

39.39 43.15

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y63 1:22.89

37.05 45.84

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M64 1:23.16

38.21 44.95

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K65 1:23.41

39.08 44.33

CRI-B-NE  9Flynn, Noel C66 1:24.33

39.01 45.32

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H67 1:24.82

39.01 45.81

CRI-S-NE 11Xu, Eric68 1:25.13

40.72 44.41

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L69 1:25.18

41.00 44.18

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M70 1:25.72

39.63 46.09

CRI-A-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A71 1:25.95

39.97 45.98

CRI-A-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z72 1:26.41

39.10 47.31

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P73 1:26.58

37.57 49.01

CRI-S-NE 11Gava, Isabelle E74 1:27.70

40.75 46.95

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J75 1:27.88

42.72 45.16

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T76 1:29.21

40.09 49.12

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J77 1:29.26

41.64 47.62

CRI-B-NE 10Ansari, Sisi78 1:30.21

42.55 47.66

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M79 1:30.46

CRI-A-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L80 1:31.56

42.43 49.13

KING-NE 10Hamill, Millie J81 1:31.68

41.94 49.74

CRI-A-NE  8Esposito, James T82 1:32.43

41.84 50.59

CRI-A-NE 11Danehy, Annika K83 1:32.69

1:32.80

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D84 1:33.84

43.97 49.87

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P85 1:34.13

42.90 51.23

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J86 1:34.18

42.77 51.41

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Luka87 1:34.19

43.93 50.26

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L88 1:35.15

45.63 49.52

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Andrey89 1:35.32

45.00 50.32

WTST-NE 12Rbeiz, Max A90 1:36.66

41.33 55.33

KING-NE  9Chaudhuri, Arjun91 1:37.96

46.79 51.17

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C92 1:39.57

47.00 52.57

CRI-S-NE  9Thomas, Maddy M93 1:39.65

45.66 53.99

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B94 1:41.25

45.74 55.51

CRI-A-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J95 1:42.03

45.28 56.75

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A96 1:42.16

48.32 53.84

CRI-S-NE  9Tessier, Iris M97 1:42.89

45.27 57.62

CRI-A-NE 12Logue, Timur C98 1:42.99

45.44 57.55

CRI-A-NE  8Antonov, Daniel V99 1:44.30

49.68 54.62
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2020 NE CRIM 12&U Specialty - 11/14/2020 to 11/15/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1114CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free)

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas100 1:44.89

48.99 55.90

CRI-B-NE  9Hyndman, Matthew E101 1:45.47

47.58 57.89

CRI-S-NE  9Larrabee, Vivie G102 1:45.90

49.40 56.50

CRI-S-NE 12Sheehan, Liam H103 1:45.95

KING-NE  8Westerman, Bryn A104 1:46.30

51.56 54.74

CRI-S-NE  8Bissonnette, Haley E105 1:47.82

48.67 59.15

CRI-S-NE  7Mantia, Brooke L106 1:48.22

48.70 59.52

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A107 1:52.51

52.94 59.57

CRI-S-NE  9Mailloux, Gabby E108 1:54.70

53.13 1:01.57

CRI-B-NE  9Levari, Tamar T109 1:56.02

53.94 1:02.08

CRI-S-NE  9MacDonald, Louisa E110 1:57.11

54.81 1:02.30

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L111 1:57.24

55.73 1:01.51

CRI-S-NE 10Getman, Claire E112 1:58.62

53.55 1:05.07

CRI-S-NE 10Soden, Olivia J113 1:59.88

54.12 1:05.76

CRI-S-NE  9Baldwin, Anthony R114 2:16.87

CRI-S-NE 11Kanak, Ana115 2:19.65

CRI-B-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M116 2:22.82

1:07.30 1:15.52

KING-NE  9Snyder, Charlotte L117 2:25.96

1:08.82 1:17.14

CRI-B-NE  7Stambaugh, Will A118 2:45.43

1:13.54 1:31.89

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 2:07.50

29.66 32.45 32.7232.67

CRI-A-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W2 2:07.89

30.32 32.68 32.3932.50

KING-NE 12Morse, Samuel J3 2:09.07

29.61 32.43 33.8933.14

KING-NE 12Westerman, Tommy H4 2:10.18

29.17 32.26 33.4335.32

CRI-B-NE 12Kam, Brady5 2:14.31

30.86 34.68 32.9535.82

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R6 2:15.78

31.24 34.95 34.3135.28

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R7 2:18.92

31.39 35.16 36.2536.12

CRI-A-NE 11Wang, Matthew A8 2:19.81

31.23 35.93 34.6038.05

CRI-B-NE 12Levari, Maayan M9 2:21.61

31.08 35.06 38.3437.13

CRI-A-NE 12Pho, Mai S10 2:22.85

32.39 36.11 36.7137.64

CRI-B-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J11 2:23.19

32.19 37.32 35.6138.07

CRI-B-NE 12Zhang, Charlie12 2:23.33

31.44 36.13 38.2037.56

KING-NE 12Brown, Meredith K13 2:23.98

33.00 37.36 35.8137.81

GS-NE 12Yang, Mia M14 2:25.20

32.64 37.28 36.6238.66

CRI-B-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon15 2:29.77

34.00 38.60 38.3938.78

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M16 2:32.95

33.41 38.70 40.1340.71

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa17 2:34.56

33.77 38.50 40.7041.59

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R18 2:35.16

34.80 40.71 39.1240.53

CRI-A-NE 12Chiesa, Henry R19 2:36.18

35.88 39.69 40.1140.50

CRI-A-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J20 2:36.20

34.94 39.84 40.7740.65

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W21 2:37.37

35.82 40.12 39.9541.48

CRI-A-NE 12Luo, Lawrence22 2:39.49

36.16 40.53 40.4542.35

CRI-A-NE 12Gao, Claire R23 2:40.15

34.85 41.01 41.1843.11

KING-NE 11Gleeson, Maeve L24 2:40.83

39.19 41.85 38.9340.86

CRI-A-NE 10Kawai, Owen D25 2:41.60

37.52 42.06 40.0641.96

CRI-B-NE  9Huang, Steven X26 2:42.48

36.99 41.51 40.1943.79

CRI-A-NE 10Molina, Francesca M27 2:44.31

39.02 43.41 37.9743.91

CRI-A-NE 11Wildt, Noah E28 2:45.27

37.28 43.10 41.6543.24

CRI-B-NE 12Datta, Nalini S29 2:45.61

38.20 43.06 40.8443.51

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V30 2:46.11

36.66 42.14 42.1745.14

CRI-B-NE 12Flynn, Neve J31 2:46.41

37.10 43.19 42.4143.71

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E32 2:46.77

37.24 45.07 39.4145.05

CRI-A-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide33 2:47.29

39.16 44.25 39.3344.55

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A34 2:47.45

38.48 44.33 40.0744.57

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L35 2:47.77

38.51 44.54 40.7443.98

CRI-A-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J36 2:49.46

37.15 43.39 42.3346.59

WTST-NE 12Whitelock, Alexis S37 2:51.13

37.21 43.26 44.8245.84

CRI-A-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P38 2:52.30

40.02 43.69 43.3145.28

CRI-A-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E39 2:55.31

38.27 46.10 43.6447.30

CRI-S-NE 12Hutchinson, Jack L40 2:56.74

40.56 45.27 44.8746.04

CRI-B-NE 11Berton, Lyla M41 2:56.86

38.15 46.01 45.0147.69

KING-NE  9Morse, Benjamin R42 2:57.99

39.03 46.43 45.8046.73

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K43 2:59.41

39.63 46.60 46.0147.17

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E44 3:01.96

40.02 45.45 48.2248.27

CRI-A-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R45 3:04.93

41.00 48.35 46.4149.17

CRI-S-NE 11Cwiakala, Aberlin G46 3:06.73

40.86 48.27 47.5550.05

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H47 3:07.73

41.63 46.42 50.0649.62

CRI-A-NE  8Esposito, James T48 3:10.63

42.96 50.44 47.1050.13

CRI-B-NE  9Amenhauser, Will R49 3:11.43

42.92 50.22 49.1049.19

CRI-B-NE 10Nathanson, Sophie R50 3:11.82

42.15 47.83 50.8151.03

CRI-S-NE 11Xu, Eric51 3:14.52

43.69 50.30 48.7551.78

CRI-B-NE 11Alves, Tomas C52 3:19.41

43.50 53.86 49.7152.34

CRI-A-NE  9Hukkanen, Kai J53 3:21.24

42.24 54.33 52.9251.75

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M54 3:23.36

46.33 2:37.03

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M55 3:29.88

47.36 52.69 52.8756.96

CRI-B-NE 10Granot, Danielle56 3:30.62

46.48 54.72 1:49.42

CRI-B-NE 10Ansari, Sisi57 3:34.28

46.76 55.90 53.2158.41

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Westerman, Tommy H1 30.59

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R2 31.96

CRI-B-NE 12Kam, Brady3 32.20

CRI-A-NE 11Wang, Matthew A4 32.43

CRI-A-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A5 32.53

CRI-A-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J6 33.68

CRI-B-NE 12Levari, Maayan M7 34.39

GS-NE 12Martinez, Laura8 35.39

CRI-A-NE 11Ye, Sherry S9 35.43

KING-NE 12Kanya, Ryan T10 35.96

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R11 36.29

KING-NE 11Szafran, Anna K12 36.54
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2020 NE CRIM 12&U Specialty - 11/14/2020 to 11/15/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1114CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back)

KING-NE 11Berte, Olivia A13 38.86

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K14 39.03

CRI-B-NE 12Sun, Arianna C15 39.85

KING-NE 12Murray, Kasey L16 40.06

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W17 40.13

CRI-A-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P18 40.22

CRI-A-NE 12Janian, Matthew G19 40.28

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M20 40.69

CRI-S-NE 11Cwiakala, Aberlin G21 40.76

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E*22 40.83

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G*22 40.83

WTST-NE 11Harrington, Ryan E24 41.14

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S25 41.29

CRI-S-NE 11Gava, Isabelle E26 41.41

CRI-B-NE 10Nathanson, Sophie R27 41.65

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L28 41.93

CRI-S-NE  9McGrath, Grace H29 42.72

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L30 42.96

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J31 43.29

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P32 43.35

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E33 43.39

CRI-A-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z34 43.82

CRI-A-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A35 43.91

CRI-S-NE 12Hutchinson, Jack L36 44.06

CRI-B-NE 11Alves, Tomas C37 44.80

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P38 44.89

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M39 45.19

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H40 45.71

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C41 45.89

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J42 45.99

CRI-A-NE  8Esposito, James T43 46.07

WTST-NE 12Whitelock, Alexis S44 46.18

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A45 46.30

CRI-S-NE  9Tessier, Iris M46 46.75

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D47 46.95

CRI-S-NE 11Travers, Bridget L48 47.30

CRI-A-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R49 47.32

GS-NE 10Christie, Olivia M50 47.43

CRI-A-NE 11Singh, Ria51 47.58

CRI-A-NE  9Hukkanen, Kai J52 48.40

CRI-B-NE  9Flynn, Noel C53 48.54

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Andrey54 48.77

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J55 48.98

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Luka56 49.17

CRI-S-NE  9Thomas, Maddy M*57 49.33

KING-NE 10Hamill, Millie J*57 49.33

CRI-B-NE  9Hyndman, Matthew E59 49.60

CRI-A-NE 11Danehy, Annika K60 49.66

CRI-B-NE  9Gustin, Ethan M61 49.98

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M62 50.00

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C63 50.32

CRI-A-NE  8Cheng, Jacob64 50.60

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M65 50.74

CRI-S-NE  9Musilli, Gianna R66 50.93

CRI-A-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L67 51.25

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B68 51.46

CRI-B-NE 10Alves, Tiago C69 51.75

WTST-NE 12Rbeiz, Max A70 54.11

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L71 54.20

CRI-S-NE  9Baldwin, Anthony R72 54.24

CRI-S-NE  9Larrabee, Vivie G73 54.78

CRI-S-NE  9MacDonald, Louisa E74 54.79

CRI-A-NE  8Antonov, Daniel V75 54.89

CRI-S-NE  8Bissonnette, Haley E76 54.91

CRI-A-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J77 55.34

CRI-S-NE  7Mantia, Brooke L78 56.49

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A79 57.19

CRI-S-NE 12Sheehan, Liam H*80 58.21

CRI-S-NE  9Mailloux, Gabby E*80 58.21

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas82 59.10

KING-NE  8Westerman, Bryn A83 59.38

CRI-S-NE 10Soden, Olivia J84 1:00.67

GS-NE 10Roummah, Yaqoot85 1:00.94

CRI-S-NE 10Getman, Claire E86 1:01.43

CRI-B-NE  7Alves, Martim C87 1:02.41

KING-NE  9Snyder, Charlotte L88 1:04.45

CRI-B-NE  7Stambaugh, Will A89 1:08.98

CRI-B-NE  8Bendett, Max A90 1:09.76

CRI-S-NE 11Smutok, Annabel M91 1:12.90

CRI-B-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M92 1:16.70

CRI-B-NE 10Sheena, Aaron D--- DQ

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E--- DQ

CRI-B-NE  7Bazant, Ian M--- DQ

CRI-B-NE  7Gustin, Ben W--- DQ

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L--- DQ

CRI-S-NE  7Cormier, Sophie M--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Westerman, Tommy H1 1:03.56

31.13 32.43

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R2 1:07.24

32.71 34.53

CRI-A-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J3 1:09.33

34.42 34.91

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R4 1:10.92

34.69 36.23

CRI-B-NE 12Kam, Brady5 1:12.73

34.57 38.16

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R6 1:13.39

36.00 37.39

CRI-B-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon7 1:14.26

36.17 38.09

CRI-A-NE 12Trubskyy, Alosha M8 1:14.51

36.04 38.47

CRI-A-NE 12Pho, Mai S9 1:14.55

36.23 38.32

CRI-B-NE 12Levari, Maayan M10 1:14.63

36.84 37.79

KING-NE 11Szafran, Anna K11 1:15.51

36.94 38.57

KING-NE 12St. Gelais, Molly A12 1:16.14

36.64 39.50

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M13 1:17.61

37.87 39.74

KING-NE 12Kanya, Ryan T14 1:17.78

37.81 39.97

GS-NE 12Martinez, Laura15 1:18.16

37.58 40.58

CRI-A-NE 12Chiesa, Henry R16 1:18.40

38.41 39.99

CRI-A-NE 12Gao, Claire R17 1:20.20

38.81 41.39

CRI-B-NE 12Schneider, Jillian A18 1:21.32

40.10 41.22

CRI-A-NE 10Molina, Francesca M19 1:22.82

40.98 41.84

CRI-S-NE 11Hauser, Liam R20 1:23.10

40.08 43.02

CRI-A-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide21 1:24.19

41.18 43.01

CRI-B-NE 12Flynn, Neve J22 1:24.40

41.19 43.21

CRI-A-NE 12Janian, Matthew G23 1:24.42

41.65 42.77

KING-NE  9Brown, Michael R24 1:24.78

42.97 41.81

CRI-B-NE 10Sanchez, Nico S25 1:25.38

41.96 43.42

CRI-A-NE 11Wildt, Noah E26 1:25.40

41.70 43.70

CRI-A-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J27 1:25.49

42.02 43.47

CRI-S-NE 11Gava, Isabelle E28 1:25.50

41.91 43.59

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E29 1:25.70

41.46 44.24

CRI-B-NE  9Huang, Steven X30 1:26.18

42.55 43.63

CRI-A-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P31 1:26.32

42.11 44.21

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G32 1:26.36

42.39 43.97

CRI-A-NE 10Kawai, Owen D33 1:26.46

43.43 43.03

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P34 1:26.48

40.91 45.57

CRI-S-NE 11Cwiakala, Aberlin G35 1:27.27

42.21 45.06

CRI-A-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J36 1:27.28

42.30 44.98

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V37 1:27.39

CRI-B-NE 10Nathanson, Sophie R*38 1:28.33

42.64 45.69

KING-NE 11Gleeson, Maeve L*38 1:28.33

44.65 43.68

CRI-A-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E40 1:29.64

44.78 44.86
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2020 NE CRIM 12&U Specialty - 11/14/2020 to 11/15/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1114CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back)

CRI-B-NE 12Mitchell, Quinn X41 1:29.71

44.02 45.69

CRI-S-NE  9McGrath, Grace H42 1:30.10

44.09 46.01

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S43 1:30.19

44.96 45.23

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E44 1:32.71

45.56 47.15

CRI-S-NE 12Hutchinson, Jack L45 1:34.70

46.03 48.67

CRI-A-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A46 1:34.80

45.18 49.62

WTST-NE 11Berube, Coco E47 1:35.54

46.36 49.18

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L48 1:35.93

47.92 48.01

CRI-A-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z49 1:36.42

47.12 49.30

CRI-A-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R50 1:37.44

47.20 50.24

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P51 1:38.96

46.40 52.56

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J52 1:39.47

46.53 52.94

CRI-A-NE  8Esposito, James T53 1:39.81

47.07 52.74

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M54 1:40.22

49.12 51.10

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C55 1:41.22

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Andrey56 1:42.48

50.03 52.45

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M57 1:43.30

1:43.39

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H58 1:43.95

48.99 54.96

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J59 1:45.11

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C60 1:47.11

51.68 55.43

KING-NE 10Hamill, Millie J61 1:47.22

51.72 55.50

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T62 1:47.42

53.74 53.68

CRI-B-NE 10Granot, Danielle63 1:47.82

CRI-A-NE 11Danehy, Annika K64 1:51.61

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Luka65 1:53.77

54.13 59.64

CRI-A-NE  8Antonov, Daniel V66 1:54.21

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M67 1:54.67

54.24 1:00.43

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A68 1:56.68

55.68 1:01.00

CRI-S-NE  9Larrabee, Vivie G69 1:56.73

55.13 1:01.60

CRI-A-NE  8Cheng, Jacob70 1:56.97

55.54 1:01.43

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B71 1:58.50

CRI-S-NE 12Sheehan, Liam H72 2:05.40

1:02.92 1:02.48

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas73 2:06.41

1:01.59 1:04.82

CRI-S-NE 10Soden, Olivia J74 2:07.48

2:07.64

CRI-S-NE  9Mailloux, Gabby E75 2:09.63

1:01.06 1:08.57

CRI-S-NE  9Baldwin, Anthony R76 2:10.01

1:00.70 1:09.31

CRI-S-NE 10Getman, Claire E77 2:18.35

KING-NE  9Snyder, Charlotte L78 2:23.30

1:10.97 1:12.33

CRI-B-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M79 2:42.05

1:18.59 1:23.46

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L--- DQ

53.92 1:12.80

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A--- DQ

49.01 56.74

CRI-S-NE  9MacDonald, Louisa E--- DQ

WTST-NE 11Harrington, Ryan E--- DQ

42.77 46.68

CRI-A-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L--- DQ

49.70 55.40

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Westerman, Tommy H1 2:13.40

31.45 33.58 34.0634.31

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R2 2:22.97

33.93 35.54 37.1836.32

CRI-A-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A3 2:24.53

33.79 36.09 37.0237.63

CRI-A-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R4 2:27.06

35.04 36.79 37.0338.20

CRI-A-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J5 2:27.67

35.27 36.90 37.2638.24

CRI-A-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W6 2:31.71

36.29 38.82 37.5939.01

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R7 2:34.25

35.74 38.95 38.9140.65

CRI-A-NE 12Pho, Mai S8 2:36.00

36.82 39.89 38.6840.61

CRI-B-NE 12Zhang, Charlie9 2:36.15

35.64 39.21 40.0141.29

CRI-B-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon10 2:36.99

37.01 40.24 38.1441.60

CRI-B-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J11 2:43.37

38.42 42.39 39.6642.90

CRI-A-NE 12Trubskyy, Alosha M12 2:44.78

38.10 41.52 41.2443.92

KING-NE 12St. Gelais, Molly A13 2:46.62

38.98 41.40 42.5743.67

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa14 2:47.32

38.05 41.72 43.3144.24

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M15 2:47.74

37.91 41.85 43.8844.10

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K16 2:53.22

40.93 44.16 42.7345.40

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E17 2:55.91

41.32 45.20 44.1345.26

CRI-A-NE 12Luo, Lawrence18 2:55.98

43.8345.56

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R19 2:58.04

41.83 44.43 45.5446.24

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G20 2:59.08

42.10 45.66 44.8046.52

CRI-A-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide21 3:02.79

44.8549.00

CRI-B-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J22 3:03.21

42.72 47.56 45.3847.55

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E23 3:08.46

43.72 48.18 47.8048.76

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S24 3:09.98

46.11 47.92 47.5848.37

CRI-S-NE 11Xu, Eric25 3:11.84

45.34 49.55 46.1150.84

CRI-B-NE 12Datta, Nalini S26 3:13.91

46.27 50.80 46.3850.46

CRI-B-NE 10Gao, Ben27 3:17.15

43.59 51.67 49.5052.39

CRI-B-NE 11Alves, Tomas C28 3:25.27

46.12 52.84 52.0354.28

CRI-B-NE 10Ansari, Sisi29 3:37.97

51.55 2:46.42

CRI-B-NE 11Gustin, Leyla E--- DQ

51.68 57.40 1:54.13

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W1 35.50

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa2 36.06

CRI-B-NE 12Levari, Maayan M3 37.14

KING-NE 12Morse, Samuel J4 39.11

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M5 39.83

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W6 42.03

KING-NE 11Berte, Olivia A7 43.22

CRI-A-NE 12Gao, Claire R8 43.31

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P9 44.02

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A10 44.27

CRI-S-NE 11Cwiakala, Aberlin G11 44.34

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E12 44.43

CRI-A-NE 12Trubskyy, Alosha M13 45.69

KING-NE  9Brown, Michael R14 45.93

CRI-S-NE 12Hutchinson, Jack L15 45.97

KING-NE 11Rappaport, Mae T16 46.03

CRI-S-NE 11Xu, Eric17 46.04

WTST-NE 11Berube, Coco E18 46.05

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E19 47.10

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S20 47.69

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R21 47.87

CRI-A-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P22 48.20
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2020 NE CRIM 12&U Specialty - 11/14/2020 to 11/15/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1114CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

CRI-A-NE 12Janian, Matthew G23 48.34

CRI-S-NE 11Hauser, Liam R24 48.45

KING-NE 12Murray, Kasey L25 48.47

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K26 48.79

CRI-A-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E27 49.03

KING-NE 12Caswell, Amelia L28 49.39

CRI-A-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A29 49.55

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L30 49.57

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M31 49.97

KING-NE 12Gandt, Amelia C32 50.38

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C33 51.14

CRI-B-NE  9Flynn, Noel C34 51.97

GS-NE 10Christie, Olivia M35 52.27

CRI-A-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z36 52.35

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T37 52.49

KING-NE  9Morse, Benjamin R38 52.56

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J39 52.88

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Luka40 53.03

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y41 53.58

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J42 54.35

CRI-S-NE  9Tessier, Iris M43 55.28

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E44 55.71

CRI-A-NE  8Cheng, Jacob45 55.84

CRI-A-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L46 56.58

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M47 56.75

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C48 56.91

KING-NE 10Hamill, Millie J49 57.02

CRI-A-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R50 57.26

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M51 57.28

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A52 57.55

CRI-A-NE 11Danehy, Annika K53 57.89

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L54 59.04

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J55 1:00.83

CRI-B-NE  9Levari, Tamar T56 1:01.18

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B57 1:01.46

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Andrey58 1:02.02

CRI-S-NE 12Sheehan, Liam H59 1:02.17

CRI-S-NE  9Musilli, Gianna R*60 1:02.55

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas*60 1:02.55

CRI-A-NE  8Esposito, James T62 1:02.85

CRI-S-NE  9Larrabee, Vivie G63 1:03.18

CRI-S-NE  9Mailloux, Gabby E64 1:03.77

CRI-A-NE  8Antonov, Daniel V65 1:05.75

CRI-S-NE  9Baldwin, Anthony R66 1:06.33

CRI-S-NE 10Getman, Claire E67 1:07.00

CRI-B-NE 10Sheena, Aaron D68 1:07.81

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D69 1:07.90

CRI-B-NE  8Bendett, Max A70 1:09.20

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A71 1:09.83

KING-NE  8Westerman, Bryn A72 1:10.73

CRI-A-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J73 1:13.92

KING-NE  9Snyder, Charlotte L74 1:20.59

CRI-A-NE 12Logue, Timur C75 1:22.40

CRI-S-NE 10Soden, Olivia J76 1:37.94

WTST-NE 12Rbeiz, Max A--- DQ

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M--- DQ

CRI-B-NE  9Hyndman, Matthew E--- DQ

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L--- DQ

CRI-S-NE  9Thomas, Maddy M--- DQ

CRI-B-NE  7Stambaugh, Will A--- DQ

CRI-S-NE 11Kanak, Ana--- DQ

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H--- DQ

WTST-NE 11Harrington, Ryan E--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 1:11.42

33.52 37.90

CRI-B-NE 12Kam, Brady2 1:15.96

35.28 40.68

CRI-A-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A3 1:18.38

37.01 41.37

CRI-B-NE 12Zhang, Charlie4 1:18.93

37.92 41.01

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R5 1:20.07

37.95 42.12

CRI-A-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J6 1:21.61

39.16 42.45

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa7 1:21.79

37.63 44.16

KING-NE 12Morse, Samuel J8 1:22.71

39.63 43.08

CRI-A-NE 12Pho, Mai S9 1:26.20

41.03 45.17

CRI-B-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J10 1:27.51

41.08 46.43

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R11 1:28.17

40.92 47.25

CRI-B-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon12 1:29.28

41.82 47.46

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M13 1:30.33

41.59 48.74

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M14 1:33.15

43.21 49.94

WTST-NE 12Whitelock, Alexis S15 1:35.97

46.52 49.45

CRI-A-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J16 1:36.68

46.86 49.82

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G*17 1:36.75

47.17 49.58

CRI-A-NE 12Gao, Claire R*17 1:36.75

CRI-S-NE 12Hutchinson, Jack L19 1:37.06

47.20 49.86

UN-NE 10Dube, Charlie T20 1:37.61

46.79 50.82

CRI-B-NE 12Flynn, Neve J21 1:37.72

45.22 52.50

CRI-A-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J22 1:38.84

47.05 51.79

CRI-A-NE 12Chiesa, Henry R23 1:39.53

47.38 52.15

CRI-B-NE 12Sun, Arianna C24 1:40.53

47.61 52.92

CRI-B-NE 11Alves, Tomas C*25 1:40.85

49.27 51.58

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V*25 1:40.85

CRI-S-NE 11Xu, Eric27 1:41.81

48.47 53.34

CRI-A-NE 11Wildt, Noah E28 1:43.00

48.98 54.02

CRI-A-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P29 1:43.33

KING-NE 12Caswell, Amelia L30 1:44.44

48.82 55.62

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E31 1:44.59

49.11 55.48

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L32 1:44.85

51.34 53.51

CRI-S-NE 11Fecteau, Matthew J33 1:45.05

50.59 54.46

CRI-A-NE 11Singh, Ria34 1:45.92

50.39 55.53

CRI-B-NE 10Gao, Ben35 1:46.09

50.51 55.58

CRI-B-NE 10Nathanson, Sophie R36 1:48.59

50.29 58.30

CRI-A-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A37 1:49.23

52.75 56.48

CRI-B-NE  9Flynn, Noel C38 1:49.59

52.71 56.88

CRI-A-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z39 1:50.73

54.52 56.21

CRI-B-NE 10Granot, Danielle40 1:50.86

KING-NE 11Rappaport, Mae T41 1:52.11

54.97 57.14

KING-NE  9Chaudhuri, Arjun42 1:52.50

53.70 58.80

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Luka43 1:52.77

54.76 58.01

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J44 1:58.73

57.70 1:01.03

GS-NE 10Christie, Olivia M45 1:59.36

54.85 1:04.51

CRI-B-NE 10Ansari, Sisi46 1:59.88

57.44 1:02.44

CRI-S-NE  9Tessier, Iris M47 2:01.67

58.01 1:03.66

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y48 2:02.44

1:00.25 1:02.19

CRI-S-NE 10Penterson, Matthew J49 2:02.96

1:00.22 1:02.74

CRI-B-NE  9Gustin, Ethan M50 2:04.87

59.03 1:05.84

KING-NE 10Hamill, Millie J51 2:07.72

59.71 1:08.01

KING-NE  9Barnett, Kiera A52 2:11.73

1:02.94 1:08.79

CRI-S-NE 12Sheehan, Liam H53 2:11.92

1:04.73 1:07.19
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2020 NE CRIM 12&U Specialty - 11/14/2020 to 11/15/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1114CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas54 2:12.59

1:03.03 1:09.56

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A55 2:22.63

1:10.70 1:11.93

KING-NE  9Snyder, Charlotte L56 2:31.40

1:14.51 1:16.89

CRI-S-NE 10Getman, Claire E57 2:44.42

1:15.91 1:28.51

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L--- DQ

CRI-A-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L--- DQ

1:03.89 1:10.82

CRI-A-NE 10Kawai, Owen D--- DQ

48.21 55.39

CRI-S-NE 10Ferreira, Elyse J--- DQ

55.52 59.31

CRI-S-NE  9Larrabee, Vivie G--- DQ

1:03.25 1:09.35

CRI-B-NE 11Gustin, Leyla E--- DQ

50.16 1:03.17

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 2:34.99

34.29 39.49 40.5640.65

CRI-A-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W2 2:44.36

38.13 42.22 41.9642.05

CRI-A-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A3 2:47.32

37.91 42.47 43.3843.56

CRI-B-NE 12Zhang, Charlie4 2:50.77

39.24 42.83 43.6845.02

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R5 2:57.63

39.82 44.65 46.2846.88

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa6 2:58.07

39.00 44.81 47.1347.13

CRI-A-NE 12Pho, Mai S7 3:07.31

43.04 48.25 47.2848.74

CRI-B-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J8 3:10.46

43.17 48.03 47.8351.43

CRI-B-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon9 3:13.94

44.58 49.40 48.6051.36

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R10 3:16.08

43.79 49.77 50.8651.66

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W11 3:22.61

45.54 53.43 50.4053.24

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E12 3:24.73

CRI-S-NE 11Xu, Eric13 3:25.86

47.67 52.87 51.7853.54

CRI-B-NE 12Mitchell, Aodhan A14 3:26.72

46.32 53.11 52.6354.66

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M15 3:27.52

43.67 52.89 55.9954.97

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K16 3:39.19

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L17 3:41.96

CRI-B-NE 10Gao, Ben18 3:46.08

CRI-S-NE 11Hauser, Liam R--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W1 29.24

CRI-A-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 30.89

CRI-A-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A3 31.16

KING-NE 12Brown, Meredith K*4 31.20

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R*4 31.20

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R6 32.08

GS-NE 12Yang, Mia M7 32.47

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa8 33.19

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A9 33.24

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M10 33.84

KING-NE 11Szafran, Anna K11 33.98

UN-NE 10Dube, Charlie T12 34.77

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V13 36.15

CRI-A-NE 10Molina, Francesca M14 36.17

KING-NE 12St. Gelais, Molly A15 36.18

KING-NE  9Abbott, Brooke F16 37.49

CRI-A-NE 12Janian, Matthew G17 38.23

KING-NE 12Kanya, Ryan T18 38.68

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R19 39.08

CRI-A-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide20 39.64

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G21 39.76

CRI-A-NE 11Wildt, Noah E22 39.97

CRI-A-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J23 40.67

CRI-A-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J24 40.87

CRI-A-NE 12Gao, Claire R25 40.93

CRI-A-NE 12Chiesa, Henry R26 41.31

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Abby E27 41.49

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E28 41.77

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M29 41.87

CRI-B-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J30 43.03

GS-NE 10Christie, Olivia M31 43.18

CRI-B-NE 12Mitchell, Quinn X32 43.59

KING-NE  9Morse, Benjamin R33 44.29

CRI-S-NE 12Hutchinson, Jack L34 44.53

CRI-S-NE 11Gava, Isabelle E35 44.62

CRI-B-NE 12Mitchell, Aodhan A36 45.08

CRI-S-NE 12Flagg, Emily K37 45.95

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S38 46.27

CRI-A-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z39 46.39

CRI-A-NE 10Kawai, Owen D40 46.58

CRI-S-NE 11Xu, Eric41 46.77

CRI-S-NE 11Cwiakala, Aberlin G42 46.91

WTST-NE 11Harrington, Ryan E43 46.97

WTST-NE 11Greene, Eileen T44 47.02

WTST-NE 11Berube, Coco E45 48.02

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M46 48.05

CRI-A-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R47 48.09

CRI-B-NE 10Gao, Ben48 48.50

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L49 48.66

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L50 48.77

CRI-B-NE 10Ansari, Sisi51 48.90

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M52 49.32

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H53 49.64

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P54 50.56

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y55 50.77

CRI-A-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A56 50.82

WTST-NE 12Rbeiz, Max A57 51.31

WTST-NE 11Gezotis, McKenzie M58 51.40

CRI-A-NE 11Danehy, Annika K59 51.69

KING-NE  9Barnett, Kiera A60 52.37

CRI-A-NE  8Esposito, James T61 52.54

CRI-B-NE 10Granot, Danielle62 52.84

CRI-S-NE  9McGrath, Grace H63 53.05

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E64 55.50

CRI-B-NE  9Hyndman, Matthew E65 56.15

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L66 56.22

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M67 58.36

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J68 59.16

CRI-S-NE  9Musilli, Gianna R69 1:01.09

CRI-S-NE  9Thomas, Maddy M70 1:01.58

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D71 1:02.90

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B72 1:03.47

CRI-S-NE 11Kanak, Ana73 1:04.28

CRI-A-NE  8Cheng, Jacob74 1:05.57

CRI-S-NE  9Tessier, Iris M75 1:07.61

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L76 1:10.41

CRI-S-NE  7Mantia, Brooke L77 1:10.54

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A78 1:10.77

CRI-B-NE  9Levari, Tamar T79 1:11.55

CRI-A-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J80 1:13.69

KING-NE  8Westerman, Bryn A81 1:17.52

CRI-S-NE 10Getman, Claire E82 1:23.79

CRI-B-NE  8Bendett, Max A--- DQ

CRI-B-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M--- DQ

CRI-A-NE  8Antonov, Daniel V--- DQ

CRI-S-NE  8Bissonnette, Haley E--- DQ

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas--- DQ

CRI-S-NE  9MacDonald, Louisa E--- DQ

CRI-A-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L--- DQ

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C--- DQ

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W1 1:03.09

29.79 33.30

CRI-A-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 1:06.84

31.41 35.43

KING-NE 12Brown, Meredith K3 1:09.94

32.74 37.20

KING-NE 12Morse, Samuel J4 1:12.07

32.92 39.15

GS-NE 12Yang, Mia M5 1:15.85

36.28 39.57

CRI-A-NE 11Ye, Sherry S6 1:21.73

38.90 42.83

UN-NE 10Dube, Charlie T7 1:22.56

39.46 43.10

CRI-A-NE 10Molina, Francesca M8 1:25.08

39.84 45.24
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2020 NE CRIM 12&U Specialty - 11/14/2020 to 11/15/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1114CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Fly)

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A9 1:28.06

41.63 46.43

CRI-A-NE 12Luo, Lawrence10 1:28.22

40.88 47.34

KING-NE  9Abbott, Brooke F11 1:28.61

41.69 46.92

CRI-A-NE 12Janian, Matthew G12 1:28.64

40.93 47.71

KING-NE 11Berte, Olivia A13 1:29.03

40.81 48.22

KING-NE 12St. Gelais, Molly A14 1:30.24

40.00 50.24

KING-NE 12Kanya, Ryan T15 1:30.58

40.87 49.71

CRI-B-NE 12Datta, Nalini S16 1:32.15

42.45 49.70

CRI-A-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J17 1:34.75

CRI-A-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide18 1:36.59

44.03 52.56

CRI-A-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E19 1:38.36

44.42 53.94

CRI-B-NE 12Sun, Arianna C20 1:40.18

45.54 54.64

CRI-B-NE 11Berton, Lyla M21 1:43.22

42.88 1:00.34

CRI-A-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R22 1:45.15

48.50 56.65

CRI-B-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J23 1:46.24

47.19 59.05

CRI-A-NE 11Danehy, Annika K24 1:54.62

52.86 1:01.76

CRI-B-NE  9Huang, Steven X--- DQ

44.19 50.09

CRI-B-NE  9Amenhauser, Will R--- DQ

50.69 1:07.17

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 12Pho, Mai S1 2:10.51

37.16 45.53 47.82

CRI-A-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W2 2:19.78

30.72 34.73 37.4636.87

CRI-A-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R3 2:31.74

32.64 39.14 39.8840.08

CRI-A-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A4 2:40.69

34.45 40.18 43.1542.91

KING-NE 12Morse, Samuel J5 2:46.38

33.63 43.18 45.1244.45

CRI-A-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J6 2:50.08

37.38 43.19 43.7745.74

GS-NE 12Yang, Mia M7 2:52.38

36.75 43.56 45.9446.13

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R8 2:58.16

36.34 45.47 47.6848.67

CRI-B-NE 12Levari, Maayan M9 3:00.46

37.50 47.48 47.5847.90

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A10 3:27.14

43.70 54.46 52.5856.40

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Westerman, Tommy H1 1:06.77

30.36 36.41

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R2 1:11.64

33.17 38.47

CRI-A-NE 11Wang, Matthew A3 1:12.08

31.28 40.80

CRI-B-NE 12Levari, Maayan M4 1:14.06

33.92 40.14

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R5 1:14.52

34.08 40.44

GS-NE 12Yang, Mia M6 1:15.40

35.47 39.93

KING-NE 12Brown, Meredith K7 1:16.17

35.27 40.90

CRI-A-NE 11Ye, Sherry S8 1:16.25

36.98 39.27

GS-NE 12Martinez, Laura9 1:17.33

36.40 40.93

KING-NE 11Szafran, Anna K10 1:18.07

35.92 42.15

KING-NE 11Berte, Olivia A11 1:21.34

37.76 43.58

CRI-A-NE 10Molina, Francesca M12 1:21.46

38.50 42.96

CRI-A-NE 12Trubskyy, Alosha M13 1:21.58

36.95 44.63

UN-NE 10Dube, Charlie T14 1:22.24

37.70 44.54

CRI-A-NE 12Janian, Matthew G15 1:22.26

37.58 44.68

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W16 1:22.31

39.06 43.25

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R17 1:22.33

39.33 43.00

CRI-A-NE 12Gao, Claire R18 1:23.19

38.32 44.87

WTST-NE 11Coleman, Serenity A19 1:23.32

38.69 44.63

CRI-A-NE 12Chiesa, Henry R20 1:23.51

38.21 45.30

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V21 1:23.86

38.62 45.24

CRI-B-NE  9Huang, Steven X22 1:24.14

40.38 43.76

WTST-NE 11Byrne, Amelia M23 1:25.16

42.28 42.88

CRI-A-NE 11Wildt, Noah E24 1:25.61

39.64 45.97

KING-NE 11Gleeson, Maeve L25 1:25.65

39.88 45.77

CRI-A-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J26 1:26.47

40.73 45.74

KING-NE  9Abbott, Brooke F27 1:26.57

40.16 46.41

CRI-A-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P28 1:27.19

39.78 47.41

CRI-A-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide29 1:27.72

41.30 46.42

CRI-B-NE 11Berton, Lyla M30 1:27.76

40.31 47.45

CRI-A-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E*31 1:28.37

38.60 49.77

CRI-B-NE 12Flynn, Neve J*31 1:28.37

41.26 47.11

KING-NE 12Caswell, Amelia L33 1:28.62

40.48 48.14

CRI-A-NE 10Kawai, Owen D34 1:29.62

43.13 46.49

KING-NE  9Morse, Benjamin R35 1:31.60

44.27 47.33

CRI-A-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A36 1:31.63

44.47 47.16

KING-NE 11Rappaport, Mae T37 1:32.63

44.73 47.90

KING-NE 12Gandt, Amelia C38 1:32.93

41.19 51.74

CRI-A-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z39 1:33.33

42.71 50.62

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P40 1:34.82

45.10 49.72

CRI-S-NE 11Travers, Bridget L41 1:36.41

44.74 51.67

CRI-S-NE 11Gava, Isabelle E42 1:37.35

45.28 52.07

CRI-B-NE  9Amenhauser, Will R43 1:37.51

44.42 53.09

CRI-S-NE 11Fecteau, Matthew J44 1:38.54

48.64 49.90

WTST-NE 11Kennedy, Camryn E45 1:38.85

46.88 51.97

WTST-NE 10Jesson, Samantha H46 1:40.32

48.25 52.07

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P47 1:40.35

45.89 54.46

WTST-NE 10Rigaud, Audrey M48 1:40.89

46.46 54.43

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J49 1:40.96

46.80 54.16

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y50 1:41.14

46.39 54.75

WTST-NE 11Harrington, Ryan E51 1:41.18

45.27 55.91

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M52 1:41.73

50.03 51.70

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L53 1:42.10

44.33 57.77
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2020 NE CRIM 12&U Specialty - 11/14/2020 to 11/15/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1114CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM)

CRI-A-NE 11Danehy, Annika K54 1:42.45

48.89 53.56

CRI-S-NE 10Penterson, Matthew J55 1:43.76

52.18 51.58

CRI-A-NE  9Hukkanen, Kai J56 1:43.79

49.12 54.67

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J57 1:44.43

47.06 57.37

CRI-S-NE 10Ferreira, Elyse J58 1:45.68

WTST-NE 10Rbeiz, Nour M59 1:46.15

51.11 55.04

CRI-S-NE 10Cemerski, Andrey60 1:46.54

51.73 54.81

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J61 1:47.99

51.02 56.97

WTST-NE 12Rbeiz, Max A62 1:48.45

50.80 57.65

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L63 1:49.22

50.43 58.79

WTST-NE  8Coleman, Destiny A64 1:49.84

51.11 58.73

CRI-B-NE 10Alves, Tiago C65 1:50.99

51.50 59.49

CRI-B-NE  9Gustin, Ethan M66 1:51.29

55.15 56.14

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C67 1:52.42

51.52 1:00.90

KING-NE  9Chaudhuri, Arjun68 1:52.88

57.71 55.17

KING-NE  9Barnett, Kiera A69 1:54.68

54.57 1:00.11

CRI-S-NE  9Thomas, Maddy M70 1:56.56

52.26 1:04.30

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B71 1:57.86

57.79 1:00.07

CRI-A-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J72 1:59.83

55.69 1:04.14

CRI-S-NE  9Baldwin, Anthony R73 2:06.06

55.65 1:10.41

CRI-S-NE  9Mailloux, Gabby E74 2:07.87

CRI-S-NE 10Soden, Olivia J75 2:31.68

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C--- DQ

50.05 54.92

CRI-B-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M--- DQ

1:15.86 1:18.73

CRI-S-NE 10Getman, Claire E--- DQ

1:06.70 1:13.06

CRI-S-NE  9McGrath, Grace H--- DQ

47.28 59.26

CRI-B-NE  9Hyndman, Matthew E--- DQ

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D--- DQ

54.58 1:13.92

CRI-S-NE 11Smutok, Annabel M--- DQ

1:14.18 1:28.86

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A--- DQ

56.66 1:28.27

KING-NE 12Kanya, Ryan T--- DQ

37.55 46.46

CRI-S-NE  9Larrabee, Vivie G--- DQ

56.23 1:15.10

CRI-A-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L--- DQ

CRI-A-NE  8Esposito, James T--- DQ

47.97 56.80

CRI-A-NE 11Singh, Ria--- DQ

47.95 48.32

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas--- DQ

56.04 59.91

CRI-A-NE  8Antonov, Daniel V--- DQ

1:04.73 1:34.07

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L--- DQ

1:01.83 1:10.23

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Westerman, Tommy H1 2:22.60

31.14 33.95 32.0945.42

CRI-A-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J2 2:29.39

34.04 37.06 33.1445.15

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R3 2:34.73

31.79 40.15 33.8048.99

CRI-B-NE 12Kam, Brady4 2:34.81

34.50 40.56 36.1043.65

CRI-B-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J5 2:40.37

33.17 40.58 36.8049.82

CRI-B-NE 12Zhang, Charlie6 2:40.50

36.67 41.30 36.8745.66

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R7 2:42.11

35.87 38.46 37.4550.33

KING-NE 12Brown, Meredith K8 2:47.13

34.39 46.93 35.3750.44

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M9 2:48.58

35.90 39.53 40.0153.14

CRI-B-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon10 2:49.71

37.82 40.99 38.7052.20

GS-NE 12Martinez, Laura11 2:50.09

38.05 43.28 35.6353.13

CRI-A-NE 12Trubskyy, Alosha M12 2:51.61

40.45 39.40 36.9954.77

CRI-A-NE 10Molina, Francesca M13 2:54.51

39.71 45.01 38.3451.45

KING-NE 11Berte, Olivia A14 2:54.83

37.41 45.05 37.0955.28

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R15 2:55.29

39.30 43.94 37.5154.54

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W16 2:55.31

38.74 46.46 40.5449.57

UN-NE 10Dube, Charlie T17 2:55.52

38.18 44.29 38.9754.08

CRI-B-NE  9Huang, Steven X18 2:58.22

41.10 44.85 40.3551.92

CRI-A-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J19 2:59.68

42.39 45.61 38.7452.94

CRI-A-NE 12Chiesa, Henry R20 3:00.61

44.25 43.12 37.3055.94

CRI-A-NE 11Wildt, Noah E21 3:01.39

42.48 44.32 39.2755.32

CRI-B-NE 12Schneider, Jillian A22 3:01.65

42.52 44.05 40.2354.85

KING-NE 11Gleeson, Maeve L23 3:02.26

41.57 47.45 38.7454.50

CRI-A-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J24 3:02.46

42.18 46.49 41.1452.65

KING-NE  9Abbott, Brooke F25 3:06.12

40.98 45.82 40.4658.86

CRI-B-NE 10Sanchez, Nico S26 3:09.37

45.16 44.69 42.9456.58

CRI-A-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide27 3:09.43

1:29.67 1:00.14 39.62

CRI-B-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J28 3:09.59

42.12 46.25 43.9657.26

CRI-B-NE 12Mitchell, Quinn X29 3:10.17

44.98 48.54 45.7350.92

CRI-B-NE 12Flynn, Neve J30 3:11.47

45.81 47.30 44.2654.10

CRI-A-NE 10Kawai, Owen D31 3:12.51

47.45 46.69 39.8358.54

CRI-S-NE 11Dunderdale, Avery V32 3:12.80

42.17 50.26 38.991:01.38

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L33 3:13.57

46.92 47.22 40.5158.92

CRI-A-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P34 3:14.86

49.83 44.82 42.0458.17

CRI-B-NE 10Gao, Ben35 3:16.45

46.29 50.10 43.5656.50

CRI-B-NE 10Nathanson, Sophie R36 3:22.69

47.12 45.59 48.321:01.66

CRI-A-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R37 3:25.67

45.31 49.79 44.641:05.93

CRI-B-NE  9Flynn, Noel C38 3:27.63

43.73 53.22 46.991:03.69

CRI-B-NE 10Ansari, Sisi39 3:42.95

51.32 54.63 50.091:06.91

CRI-B-NE 10Granot, Danielle40 3:47.68

51.67 56.26 52.261:07.49

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G--- DQ

42.12 45.48 39.7052.97


